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6th Grade Boys                     
Game Schedule 2023-2024

DATE Day OPPONENT PLACE TIME Location
Dec 3 Sun Lincoln-Sudbury (Blue) D2C Home 12:20 PM Frisoli Youth Center

Dec 9 Sat Bedford (Blue) 6B D3D Home 12:20 PM Frisoli Youth Center

Dec 10 Sun Wellesley (A) D2C Home 11:10 AM Frisoli Youth Center

Dec 16 Sat Revere 6B D4D Away 9:00 AM Rumney Marsh Academy

Dec 17 Sun @Concord-Carlisle (MAROON) D2C Away 9:40 AM Middlesex School - JV Court

Jan 6 Sat Revere 6B D4D Home 11:00 AM Frisoli Youth Center

Jan 7 Sun @Belmont (Maroon) D2C Away 8:30 AM Belmont Day School - Gold Gym

Jan 14 Sun Natick D2C Home 11:10 AM Frisoli Youth Center

Jan 19 Fri Team Bonding Event Home 6:00 PM CRLS Vs Wayland

Jan 20 Sat Stoughton (Orange) D2B Home 11:10 AM Frisoli Youth Center

Jan 21 Sun Easton (Connolly) D2A Home 3:50 PM Frisoli Youth Center

Jan 27 Sat South Boston 6B D1A Home 8:50 AM Frisoli Youth Center

Jan 28 Sun @Westwood (A) D2B Away 12:00 PM Westwood Thurston Middle School New Gym

Feb 3 Sat @Everett D1B Away 9:00 AM Everett Rec Center

Feb 3 Sat Bristol-Warren 6B D3 Home 12:20 PM Frisoli Youth Center

Feb 10 Sat Medford (WHITE) 6B D3D Home 1:30 PM Frisoli Youth Center

Feb 11 Sun @Hopkinton (Orloff) D2C Away 11:55 AM Hopkinton Middle School Doyle Gym (lower gym)

Feb 17 Sat 6B-Belmont (Maroon) -D2C Away 4:15 PM Belmont High School CT1

Feb 18 Sun Attleboro (Blue) D2A Home 2:40 PM Frisoli Youth Center

Feb 25 Sun @Concord-Carlisle (MAROON) D2C Away 10:50 AM Middlesex School - JV Court

* SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF THE CAMBRIDGE PRIDE DIRECTOR. ALL HOME GAMESS WILL BE PLAYED AT THE 
FRISOLI YOUTH CENTER LOCATED AT 61 WILLOW ST, CAMBRIDGE MA 02141

Team Bonding Event / Cambridge Pride Alumni College Game 


